Route: SW3
SCHOOLS SERVED TOWN/VILLAGE PICK-UP POINT AM PM
SAMUEL WHITBREAD BEDFORD SAINSBURYS, CLAPHAM ROAD - MK40 2DN 06:50 | 16:47
ACADEMY
SHEFFORD ROAD, CLIFTON, GOLDINGTON GREEN 07:00 | 16:37
$G17 5QS
TURNPIKE HARROWDEN ROAD 07:10 | 16:27
ROBERT BLOOMFIELD

BLOOMEFIELD DRIVE, SHORTSTOWN VILLAGE HALL, DE HAVILLAND AVENUE, MK42 07:15 | 16:22

SHEFFORD, SG17 5BU 0Qz
COTTON END THE BELL PUBLIC HOUSE, MK45 3AE 07:18 | 16:19
WILSTEAD BUS STOP ON COTTON END ROAD, MK45 3JN 07:22 | 16:15
WOOLPACK PUBLIC HOUSE — MK45 3HJ 07:24 | 16:13
WIXAMS INDUSTRIAL PARK BUS STOP — MK42 6BL 07:29 | 16:08
GREEN LANE/DOVE LANE — MK42 6AN 07:30 | 16:07
BROOKLANDS AVENUE — 07:31 | 16:06
CLOPHILL FLYING HORSE — MK45 4AD 07:45 | 15:50
SILSOE NEWBURY LANE — MK45 4SS 07:50 | 15:56
GEORGE HOTEL — MK45 4EW 07:52 | 15:55
CLIFTON SAMUEL WHITBREAD ACADEMY 08:10 | 15:15
SHEFFORD ROBERT BLOOMFIELD ACADEMY 08:25 | 15:30

THE SW3 WILL NOW PICKUP FROM SWA
RECEPTION AT 15:15 IN THE AFTERNOONS,
STUDENTS SHOULD WAIT OUTSIDE RECEPTION

POSTCODES ARE A GUIDE - IF ANY STOPS ARE UNSERVICED PLEASE PUT A NOTE ON THE DRIVERS NOTES OPPOSITE
DO NOT WRITE ON THE ROUTE SHEET

For all enquiries regarding this service please contact Barton Coach Company:

Tel: 01582 882 881 Email: info@bartoncoachcompany.com






